
College: All Year: 2018

Program: BBA-Banking and Insurance Semester: 6th_old (Fall)

Exam Roll 

No.

International 

Finance 
Internship

11450437 C-

12450088 D

12450256 D+

12450469 C

12450482 Abs

12450535 C-

12450551 Abs

13450076 D+

13450165 Abs

13450225 F

13450323 Abs

13450382 F

13450428 Abs

13450438 Abs

13450483 C-

13450505 C-

13450529 C-

13450560 C-

13450564 F

15450424 Incomplete
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